
Eagles Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 3 8 3 6 0 0 3 8 3 9 0 0

Rema Renato (06/1239) 1 0 3 5 0 0 3 5 3 8 0 0

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 3 4 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 5 2 3 0 0

Dauti Eris (06/519) 1 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 12 31 2,58

Rema Renato 06/1239 10 18 1,80

Verticchio Marco 06/511 8 15 1,88

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 8 10 1,25

Dauti Eris 06/519 4 8 2,00

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 6 3 0,50

Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 0 0 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8

Rabara John Mark (06/3343) 0 0 3 2 2 6 0 0 3 0 3 9

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 3 3 1 1

Pane Michele (06/476) 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 3

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 3 2 2 1

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 9 17 1,89

Rabara John Mark 06/3343 11 17 1,55

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 8 13 1,62

Pane Michele 06/476 4 9 2,25

Casini Mirco 06/2219 9 9 1,00

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 7 6 0,86

Italian Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 4 0 0 2 3

Casacci Marco (06/3185) 3 6 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 2

Landini Andrea (06/033) 3 4 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 11 21 1,91

Casacci Marco 06/3185 8 12 1,50

Landini Andrea 06/033 7 10 1,43

Molinari Ivo 10/081 7 8 1,14

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 4 4 1,00

Cannella Michele 06/2093 6 4 0,67

Presenti Luigi 06/421 3 1 0,33

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 2 0 0,00


